
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 15 

  

Web: www.nitt.edu                                                         Phone: 9940404264 

 

NITT/F.No.36/CAPEX/2021-22/MEC                                                                             24.11.2021 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

Ref No:   NITT/F.NO: 036/CAP EXP.35/2021-22/MEC  dtd 22/11/2021                                                   

   Tender Details: Supply and Installation of Studying the air characteristics of an air                                                                                    

conditioning test rig. 

 

            This is to notify that following changes are made in the tender 

document NITT/F.NO: 036/CAP EXP.35/2021-22/MEC  dtd 22/11/2021. Bidders are 

requested to quote accordingly. 

Sl. No Specification (Existing) May be read as 

1. Annexure-I: 

 Honey Comb 

 Test section : 200mm x 

200mm x 750mm with top 

opening 

Annexure-I:  

 Honeycomb L/D 1:8 

made out of Teak and 

Plywood 

 Test section : 200mm x 

200mm x 750mm with 

top opening made out of 

Teak and Plywood 

           

 All other terms and condition pertaining to this tender shall remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

Tender Inviting Authority 

 


